
School

Berkeley Heights 
Public Schools

345 Plainfield Avenue

Berkeley Heights, NJ 07052

Mary Ann McAdam, mmcadam@bhpsnj.org

Bernards Township School District

101 Peachtree Road

Basking Ridge, NJ 07920

Sean Siet

Kristen Wolff, kwolff@bernardsboe.com

Kristin Fox

Bridgeton 
Public Schools

41 Bank Street

Bridgeton, NJ 08302

Terrell Everett, teverett@bridgeton.k12.nj.us

Burlington City 
High School

100 Blue Devil Way

Burlington, NJ 08016

Toni Margaretta, amargaretta@burlington-nj.net

John Russell, jrussell@burlington-nj.net

Ewing

220 Ewingville Road

Ewing, NJ 08638

BettyJo Prince, bprince@ewingboe.org

Foundation Academies

363 West State Street 

Trenton, New Jersey 08618 

Suzanne Hughes, shughes@oundationacademies.org

Jane Park, jpark@foundationacademies.org

Franklin Lakes

490 Pulis Avenue 

Franklin Lakes, New Jersey 07417

Ann Jameson, ajameson@franklinlakes.k12.nj.us

Helen Attenello 

Gloucester Township



17 Erial Road

Blackwood, New Jersey 08012 

Kim Capone, kcapone@gloucester.k12.nj.us

Green Brook Township 
Public Schools

132 Jefferson Avenue

Green Brook, New Jersey 08812

Beth Stanton, sstanton@gbtps.org

Linda Pollard

Hamilton Township School District

90 Park Avenue

Hamilton NJ  08690

Karen Benton

Jacquelyn Henriksen

Kelly Eppley

Harford County
 Public Schools

102 South Hickory Avenue 

Bel Air, Maryland 21014

Jean Mantegna, jean.mantegna@hcps.org

Christine Kelly, christine.kelly@hcps.org

Hazlet Township Public Schools

421 Middle Road

Hazlet, NJ 07730

Greg Farley, gfarley@hazlet.org

Highland Park

435 Mansfield St. 

Highland Park, New Jersey 08904

Timothy Capone, superintendent @hpschools.net

Horry County Schools

335 Four Mile Road 

Conway, South Carolina 29526

Roger Gray

Quintia Livingston

Howell Township 

PO Box 579

Howell, NJ  07731



Andrew Smith, asmith@howell.k12.nj.us

Dr. Deborah Pennell, dpennell@howell.k12.nj.us

Susan Spill

Keansburg 
Board of Education

100 Palmer Place

Keansburg, NJ 07734

Thomas Tramaglini

Jessica Phan 

Linden Public Schools

2 East Gibbons St

Linden, NJ 07036

Danny Robertozzi, drobertozzi@linden.k12.nj.us

Mike Walters 

Millville Public Schools

412 Georgetown Road

Glassboro, NJ 08028

Stephen Burke, Stephen.Burke@millvillenj.gov

Monroe Township Board of Education

423 Buckelew Avenue

Monroe Twp., NJ 08831

Robert Goodall

Scott Madreperla

Chari Chanley, chari.chanley@monroe.k12.nj.us

Scott Sidler, scott.sidler@monroe.k12.nj.us

Laurie Pike

Robert Mele, rmele@monroe.k12.nj.us

Patricia Dinsmore

Barbara Doll

Montclair 
Public Schools

22 Valley Road

Montclair, NJ 07042

Michelle Russell, mrussell@montclair.k12.nj.us

Mt. Olive 
Middle School

160 Wolfe Road

Budd Lake, NJ 07828

Susan Miranda, smiranda@mtoliveboe.org

Brad Halien



Northern Highlands 
Regional High School

298 Hillside Avenue

Allendale, NJ 07401

Gary Trotter, trotterg@northernhighlands.org

Orange 
Public School

451 Lincoln Avenue

Orange, NJ 07050

Belinda Smiley, smileybe@orange.k12.nj.us

Palmyra 
School District

301 Delaware Avenue

Palmyra, NJ 08065

Stacy Saia, ssaia@palmyra.k12.nj.us

People's Prep 

321 Bergen Street

Newark, NJ 07103

Aaliyah Rainey, arainey@peoplesprep.org

Princeton 
Charter School

100 Bunn Drive

Princeton, NJ 08540

Lawrence Patton, lpatton@princetoncharter.org

Randolph Twp. 
Public Schools

511 Millbrook Avenue

Randolph, NJ 07869

Patrick McQueeney , pmcqueeney@rtnj.org

Jonathan Olson 

Robbinsville 
Public School

155 Robbinsville-Edinburg Road

Robbinsville, NJ 08691

Kathie Foster, foster@robbinsville.k12.nj.us

Paul Gizzo 

Christina Williamson 

Somerset Hills 
School District

25 Olcott Avenue



Bernardsville, NJ 07924

Scott Neigel, sneigel@shsd.org

Michael Corbett

South Brunswick
 Board of Education

231 Blackhorse Lane PO Box 181

Monmouth Junction, NJ 08852

Raphael Morales

Theresa Jennings, theresa.jennings@sbschools.org

Kimberly Maloy-White

April Gonzalez, april.gonzalez@sbschools.org

Jennifer Diszler

Rick Chromey 

Spotswood 
School District

105 Summerhill Road

Spotswood, NJ 08884

Graham Peabody, gpeabody@spotswood.k12.nj.us

Dan Silvia

Summit 
Public School

14 Beekman Terrace

Summit, NJ 07901

Ken Shulack

Ron Poles

Lauren Banker 

The Titusville Academy

86 River Dr.

Titusville, NJ 08560

Dr. Charles Cunningham, drccunningham@titusac.org

Stephanie Spears 

Verona Public Schools

Charlie Miller

Glen Stevenson

Yvette McNeal

West Orange 
Public Schools

179 Eagle Rock Avenue

West Orange, NJ 07052

Ana Marti

Frances Neceskas


